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Item ID: TTZO1
STORAGE TRAY TTX2 6 COMPARTMENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

- Storage module with 6 compartments
- Ideal for storing small components and consumables
- Organised in a tool tray module size X2 (TTX2)
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Country Of Origin
Barcode

UNSPSC

Net Weight
Width

Depth

Height

Inlay Material
Type Of Set
Certificates
Batteries Included
No. Of Compartments

Taiwan
5020385213630
24112504
206 gr
285 mm
N5 mm
46 mm
PS

TTX2
N/A

No

6

TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.

DESIGNED IN SWEDEN

Technical changes and errors may occur
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