## **STORAGE TRAY TTX2 6 COMPARTMENTS**





- Storage module with 6 compartments Ideal for storing small components and consumables
- · Organised in a tool tray module size X2 (TTX2)





## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Country Of Origin	Taiwan
Barcode	5020385213630
UNSPSC	24112504
Net Weight	206 gr
Width	285 mm
Depth	115 mm
Height	46 mm
Inlay Material	PS
Type Of Set	TTX2
Certificates	N/A
Batteries Included	No
No. Of Compartments	6







2023-06-12 11.01.12